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Welcome to the EXIT Southeast Family

Tatiana Collado • EXIT 1 Stop Realty

Marie Mundy • EXIT 1 Stop Realty

Jessica Kingsbury • EXIT King Realty

Haley Clevenger • EXIT Real Estate Property Solutions

Matthew Burstein • EXIT Select Realty

Matthew  Mccutcheon • EXIT Select Realty

Marena Dadan • EXIT Realty Premier Elite

Therese Anitra • EXIT Right Realty

Tabatha Schade • EXIT Right Realty

Beatriz Schmitz • EXIT Right Realty

Jen Doherty • EXIT Inspired Real Estate

Andrew Larochelle • EXIT Realty Delray

Cherry Green • EXIT Inspired Real Estate

Lisa Hickel • EXIT Inspired Real Estate

Ca’mis Mcgee • EXIT Inspired Real Estate

Velma Gonzalez • EXIT Realty Of Naples

Wendy Williams • EXIT Realty Anchor South

Jacob Teixeira • EXIT Global Realty

Hannah Chansytha • EXIT Realty Self Property Advisors

Ashlynn Evans • EXIT Realty Self Property Advisors

Erica Nunn  • EXIT Realty Bluegrass

Samantha Scott • EXIT Realty Key Group

David Tate • EXIT Realty Bob Lamb & Associates

Jeremiah Lambert • EXIT Real Estate Solutions

Chloe Ballentine • EXIT Realty Elite

Sara Hewitt • EXIT Real Estate Experts

Pamela Pope • EXIT Realty Tri-Cities

Jennifer Boyd • EXIT Realty Refined

Julian-Dre Smith • EXIT Realty Refined

Julie Waters • EXIT Realty Refined

Jordan  Matthews • EXIT Realty Of Lubbock

Christopher Rivera • EXIT Realty Of Lubbock

Neil Sanders • EXIT Realty Of Lubbock

Skyra Thomas • EXIT Realty 360

Charlene Baxter • EXIT Realty Unlimited

Constance Cannon • EXIT Realty Unlimited

Katie Jones • EXIT Realty Unlimited
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Gregory Goff • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Jessica Graves • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
Kristal Saenz • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Kelly Richter • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Eleanor York • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Kel Williams • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Tony Crabtree • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Allison Bartlett • EXIT REALTY BIG OAK
Alan Adkins • EXIT KING REALTY
Lori Horne • EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT REALTY
Stacy Wilson • EXIT GLOBAL REALTY
Christian Quintana • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Sallianne Serra • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Bobbie Gene Inman • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Wendy Wagner • EXIT GLOBAL REALTY
Christopher Gauger • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Blair Bodden • EXIT REALTY MUSIC CITY
Baley Bodden • EXIT REALTY MUSIC CITY
Michael Wright • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Jenny Ziminski • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Ashley Murdock • EXIT REALTY PRO
Lori Reinhardt • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Stephanie Doran • EXIT GULF COAST REALTY
Annette Kirshner • EXIT KING REALTY
Max Tate • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Erica Holloway • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Amy Somerville • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Janet Goins • EXIT PROVISION REALTY
Cathy West • EXIT REALTY PRO
Emily Moore • EXIT KING REALTY
Cynthia Martinez • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Cheryl Farley • EXIT KING REALTY
Louis Moreno • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Kristy Heitl • EXIT KING REALTY
Tina Wilkerson • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Diane Farr • EXIT REALTY OF THE SMOKIES
Clint Conner • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY
Johnny Roberts • EXIT PRIME REALTY
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Top 100 In Sales Volume
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS
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Rhonda Murphy-Hannah • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Donnita Hill • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY COOKEVILLE
Corlie Deaton • EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP
Jackie Willis-Denton • EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS
Michael Angell • EXIT TWOANDAHALFMEN REAL ESTATE
Cheryl Michaels • EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT REALTY
Ranae Stewart • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Cindy Jones • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP
Josh Gregory • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Rika Dorris • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Janet Curtis • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Nicole Zook • EXIT REALTY GATEWAY SOUTH
Carol Pinckney • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Mark Crutcher • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Alysa Casorla • EXIT KING REALTY
Penny Varble • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Erin Jones • EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS
Whittney Self • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Sonya Taylor • EXIT REALTY FIRST CHOICE
Janie Andrews • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Michael Jackson • EXIT KING REALTY
Joesph Cole • EXIT BAYSHORE REALTY
Angela Powell • EXIT TEAM REALTY
Courtland Coleman • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Melissa McMillan • EXIT REALTY OF THE SOUTH
Kimberly Stewart Ladd • EXIT RIGHT REALTY
Taylor Chambliss • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Bill Britt • EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS
Sijie Li • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Andrea Capek • EXIT KING REALTY
Cindy Goodman • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Carl Vasile • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Rebecca Richards • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Rebecca Richards • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Jonathan Campbell • EXIT REALTY CDRES

Top 100 In Sales Volume, cont.
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS
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Boo Reitz • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Blaken Underwood • EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED
Susan Sharpe • EXIT REALTY ANCHOR SOUTH
Lisa Kearnes • EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD
Jane Radell • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Paige Terry • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Tiffany Carlson • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP
Kerri Shields • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Hunter Wilkerson • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Dawn Tillette • EXIT KING REALTY
Kimberly Luczynski • EXIT KING REALTY
Susan Sparks • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Joanie O’Saile • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Kelly Vessels • EXIT REALTY PRO
Dawn Barnett • EXIT KING REALTY
Kim Bryant • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
Dana Crawford • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Vicky Adams • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Carlos Saramago • EXIT KING REALTY
Sha Chargois • EXIT REALTY 360
Morgan Stokes • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Shelly Gregory • EXIT REALTY REFINED
Christy Jolly • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Jae Kim • EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY
Ethel Washington •EXIT HEART OF TEXAS REALTY
Kim Woodall • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Brian Woodall • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Andrew Peterson • EXIT KING REALTY
Connie Sansing • EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY
Anne Peshka • EXIT KING REALTY
Lindsay Smith • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Joshua Crivello • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
David Rossetti • EXIT REALTY CAFÉ
Lisa Polley • EXIT REALTY PRO

Top 100 In Sales Volume, cont.
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS
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Gregory Goff • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Jessica Graves • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
Clint Conner • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY
Kristal Saenz • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Kel Williams • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Eleanor York • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Tony Crabtree • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Kelly Richter • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Michael Wright • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Christian Quintana • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Sallianne Serra • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Alan Adkins • EXIT KING REALTY
Allison Bartlett • EXIT REALTY BIG OAK
Stacy Wilson • EXIT GLOBAL REALTY
Annette Kirshner • EXIT KING REALTY
Max Tate • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Erica Holloway • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Ashley Murdock • EXIT REALTY PRO
Bobbie Gene Inman • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Emily Moore • EXIT KING REALTY
Baley Bodden • EXIT REALTY MUSIC CITY
Blair Bodden • EXIT REALTY MUSIC CITY
Cathy West • EXIT REALTY PRO
Christopher Gauger • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Lori Reinhardt • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Stephanie Doran • EXIT GULF COAST REALTY
Lori Horne • EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT REALTY
Janet Goins • EXIT PROVISION REALTY
Johnny Roberts • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Cheryl Farley • EXIT KING REALTY
Jenny Ziminski • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Donnita Hill • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY COOKEVILLE
Randy Bricker • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Ranae Stewart • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
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Top 100 In G.C.I.
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS
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Kristy Heitl • EXIT KING REALTY
Tina Wilkerson • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Cynthia Martinez • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Louis Moreno • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Amy Somerville • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Janet Curtis • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Kimberly Stewart Ladd • EXIT RIGHT REALTY
Carol Pinckney • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY
Rika Dorris • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Jackie Willis-Denton • EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS
Josh Gregory • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Sonya Taylor • EXIT REALTY FIRST CHOICE
Alena Rivera • EXIT GLOBAL REALTY
Michael Jackson • EXIT KING REALTY
Taylor Chambliss • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Melissa McMillan • EXIT REALTY OF THE SOUTH
Michael Angell • EXIT TWOANDAHALFMEN REAL ESTATE
Bill Britt • EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS
Cindy Goodman • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Nicole Zook • EXIT REALTY GATEWAY SOUTH
Andrea Capek • EXIT KING REALTY
Rhonda Murphy-Hannah • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Rebecca Richards • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Courtland Coleman • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Angela Powell • EXIT TEAM REALTY
Erin Jones • EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS
Boo Reitz • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Whittney Self • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Joesph Cole • EXIT BAYSHORE REALTY
Penny Varble • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Kelly Vessels • EXIT REALTY PRO
Cindy Zalar • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Johanna Denski • EXIT KING REALTY
Tiffany Carlson • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP
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Top 100 In G.C.I., cont.
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS
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Kerri Shields • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Cindy Jones • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP
Dawn Barnett • EXIT KING REALTY
Mark Crutcher • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
David Rossetti • EXIT REALTY CAFÉ
Omar Mora • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Dino Cates • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Christy Jolly • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Ethel Washington • EXIT HEART OF TEXAS REALTY
Jadwiga Waloch • EXIT REALTY FIRST CHOICE
Jonathan Campbell • EXIT REALTY CDRES
Blaken Underwood • EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED
Kim Woodall • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Brian Woodall • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Joshua Crivello • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
Charlene Bailey • EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY
Corlie Deaton • EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP
Brandon Webster • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Donya Staats • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Carl Vasile • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Hunter Wilkerson • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Jamie Maddox • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Olga Griskeniene • EXIT KING REALTY
John Rennels • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Lisa Kearnes • EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD
Connie Sansing • EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY
Courtney Looney • EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT REALTY
Lindsay Smith • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Vicky Adams • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Lori Lopez • EXIT REALTY CHOICE
O’Sheanna Pitcher • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Jane Radell • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Susan Sharpe • EXIT REALTY ANCHOR SOUTH
Victor Furdui • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Anne Peshka • EXIT KING REALTY
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Top 100 In G.C.I., cont.
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS
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EXIT KING REALTY • FLORIDA
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • FLORIDA
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  • TENNESSEE
EXIT REALTY INSPIRED • FLORIDA
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM • TENNESSEE/KENTUCKY
EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS • TENNESSEE
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • KENTUCKY
EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY • TENNESSEE
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • FLORIDA
EXIT REALTY ELITE • TEXAS

Multiple Offices Combined Production In Sales Volume

Multiple Offices Combined Production In G.C.I. 
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EXIT KING REALTY • FLORIDA
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • FLORIDA
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  • TENNESSEE
EXIT REALTY INSPIRED • FLORIDA
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM • TENNESSEE/KENTUCKY
EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS • TENNESSEE
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • KENTUCKY
EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY • TENNESSEE
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • FLORIDA
EXIT REALTY ELITE • TEXAS
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FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS



EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB AND ASSOCIATES • MURFREESBORO, TN
EXIT KING REALTY • VENICE, FL
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • HENDERSONVILLE TN
EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK • LUBBOCK, TX
EXIT REALTY PRO • CANTON, TX
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE • PORTLAND, TN
EXIT REALTY TRULY HOME • SPRING HILL, TN
EXIT PRIME REALTY • WHITE HOUSE, TN 
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • MIDDLEBURG, FL
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL

EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB AND ASSOCIATES • MURFREESBORO, TN
EXIT KING REALTY • VENICE, FL
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • HENDERSONVILLE TN
EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK 8 LUBBOCK, TX
EXIT REALTY PRO • CANTON, TX
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE • PORTLAND, TN
EXIT REALTY TRULY HOME • SPRING HILL, TN
EXIT PRIME REALTY • WHITE HOUSE, TN 
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • MIDDLEBURG, FL
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL
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Individual Offices Production In Sales Volume

Individual Offices Production In G.C.I. 

FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS
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Kelly Richter • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • Lake Worth
Michael Wright • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • Middleburg
Christian Quintana • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • Loxahatchee
Sallianne Serra • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • Loxahatchee
Alan Adkins • EXIT KING REALTY • Bradenton
Stacy Wilson • EXIT GLOBAL REALTY • Maitland
Annette Kirshner • EXIT KING REALTY • Sarasota
Emily Moore • EXIT KING REALTY • Venice
Lori Reinhardt • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY • Jacksonville
Stephanie Doran • EXIT GULF COAST REALTY • Cape Coral
Lori Horne • EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT REALTY • Green Cove Springs

Kelly Richter • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • Lake Worth
Lori Horne • EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT REALTY • Green Cove Springs
Alan Adkins • EXIT KING REALTY • Bradenton
Stacy Wilson • EXIT GLOBAL REALTY • Maitland
Sallianne Serra • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • Loxahatchee
Christian Quintana • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • Loxahatchee
Wendy Wagner • EXIT GLOBAL REALTY • Maitland
Michael Wright • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • Middleburg
Jenny Ziminski • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE •Middleburg
Lori Reinhardt • EXIT 1 STOP REALTY • Jacksonville
Stephanie Doran • EXIT GULF COAST REALTY • Cape Coral
Annette Kirshner • EXIT KING REALTY • Sarasota
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EXIT Florida TOP 10 AGENTS in Sales Volume

EXIT Florida TOP 10 AGENTS in G.C.I. 
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EXIT KING REALTY • VENICE
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • MIDDLEBURG
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
NEW SMYRNA BEACH
EXIT KING REALTY • BRADENTON
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LOXAHATCHEE

EXIT GLOBAL REALTY • MAITLAND
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LAKE WORTH
EXIT REALTY 1 STOP • JACKSONVILLE
EXIT REALTY MAGNOLIA POINT
GREEN COVE SPRINGS
EXIT KING REALTY • SARASOTA

EXIT Florida TOP 10 OFFICES In Sales Volume
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EXIT KING REALTY • VENICE
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • MIDDLEBURG
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
NEW SMYRNA BEACH
EXIT KING REALTY • BRADENTON
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LOXAHATCHEE

EXIT GLOBAL REALTY • MAITLAND
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LAKE WORTH
EXIT REALTY 1 STOP • JACKSONVILLE
EXIT REALTY MAGNOLIA POINT
GREEN COVE SPRINGS
EXIT KING REALTY • SARASOTA

EXIT Florida TOP 10 OFFICES In G.C.I.
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Allison Bartlett • EXIT REALTY BIG OAK • Thomasville
Angela Powell • EXIT TEAM REALTY • Hinesville
Whittney Self • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Jae Kim • EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY • Columbia
Trinity French • EXIT TEAM REALTY • Tampa
Curtis Szynkowski • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Ashley McLean • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Renee Duncan • EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY • Loganville
Ashley Clevenger • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Courtney Hutchinson • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough

Allison Bartlett • EXIT REALTY BIG OAK • Thomasville
Whittney Self • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Angela Powell • EXIT TEAM REALTY • Hinesville
Jae Kim • EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY • Columbia
Trinity French • EXIT TEAM REALTY • Tampa
Renee Duncan • EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY • Loganville
Curtis Szynkowski • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Ashley McLean • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Ashley Clevenger • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Susan Smith • EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • LaGrange
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EXIT Georgia TOP 10 AGENTS in Sales Volume

EXIT Georgia TOP 10 AGENTS in G.C.I.  
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EXIT SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • MCDONOUGH
EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • HARTWELL
EXIT GRASSROOTS REALTY • POWDER SPRINGS
EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY • LOGANVILLE
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • LAGRANGE

EXIT Georgia TOP 5 OFFICES In Sales Volume
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EXIT SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • MCDONOUGH
EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • HARTWELL
EXIT GRASSROOTS REALTY • POWDER SPRINGS
EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY • LOGANVILLE
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • LAGRANGE

EXIT Georgia TOP 5 OFFICES In G.C.I.
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Jackie Willis-Denton • EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • Campbellsville
Cindy Jones • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • Paducah
Mark Crutcher • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Lawrenceburg
Penny Varble • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Frankfort
Cindy Goodman • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Louisville
Lisa Kearnes • EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD • Springfield
Tiffany Carlson • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • Paducah
John Rennels • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Lawrenceburg
Lori Lopez • EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Lori Mings • EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD • Springfield

Jackie Willis-Denton • EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • Campbellsville
Cindy Goodman • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Louisville
Penny Varble • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Frankfort
Tiffany Carlson • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • Paducah
Cindy Jones • EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • Paducah
Mark Crutcher • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Lawrenceburg
John Rennels • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Lawrenceburg
Lisa Kearnes • EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD • Springfield
Lori Lopez • EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Lori Mings • EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD • Springfield
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EXIT  Kentucky TOP 10 AGENTS in Sales Volume

EXIT  Kentucky TOP 10 AGENTS in G.C.I.  
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EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • LOUISVILLE
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • FRANKFORT
EXIT REALTY CHOICE • CRESTWOOD
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • LAWRENCEBURG
EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD • SPRINGFIELD

EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • BENTON
EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • PADUCAH
EXIT REALTY THOROUGHBRED • SCOTTSVILLE
EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • LEBANON
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE • FRANKLIN

EXIT Kentucky TOP 10 OFFICES In Sales Volume
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EXIT Kentucky TOP 10 OFFICES In G.C.I.

EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • LOUISVILLE
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • FRANKFORT
EXIT REALTY CHOICE • CRESTWOOD
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • LAWRENCEBURG
EXIT REALTY HOMESTEAD • SPRINGFIELD

EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • BENTON
EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • PADUCAH
EXIT REALTY THOROUGHBRED • SCOTTSVILLE
EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • LEBANON
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE • FRANKLIN
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5.
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8.
9.

10.



Gregory Goff • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Jessica Graves • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY • Spring Hill
Clint Conner • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY • Cookeville
Kel Williams • EXIT REALTY ELITE • Nashville
Eleanor York • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON • Livingston
Tony Crabtree • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Max Tate • EXIT REALTY ELITE • Nashville
Erica Holloway • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • Hendersonville
Bobbie Gene Inman • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • Hendersonville
Baley Bodden • EXIT REALTY MUSIC CITY • Nashville
Blair Bodden • EXIT REALTY MUSIC CITY • Nashville

Gregory Goff • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Jessica Graves • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY • Spring Hill
Eleanor York • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON • Livingston
Kel Williams • EXIT REALTY ELITE • Nashville
Tony Crabtree • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Bobbie Gene Inman • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • Hendersonville
Christopher Gauger • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Baley Bodden • EXIT REALTY MUSIC CITY • Nashville
Blair Bodden • EXIT REALTY MUSIC CITY • Nashville
Max Tate • EXIT REALTY ELITE • Nashville
Erica Holloway • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • Hendersonville
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EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
MURFREESBORO
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • HENDERSONVILLE
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM • PORTLAND
EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY • SPRING HILL
EXIT REALTY PRIME • WHITE HOUSE

EXIT REALTY ELITE • NASHVILLE
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
LIVINGSTON
EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS • OLD HICKORY
EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY • JACKSON
EXIT PROVISION REALTY • CLEVELAND
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EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
MURFREESBORO
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • HENDERSONVILLE
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM • PORTLAND
EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY • SPRING HILL
EXIT REALTY PRIME • WHITE HOUSE

EXIT REALTY ELITE • NASHVILLE
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
LIVINGSTON
EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS • OLD HICKORY
EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY • JACKSON
EXIT PROVISION REALTY • CLEVELAND
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Kristal Saenz • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Ashley Murdock • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Cathy West • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Boo Reitz 8 EXIT REALTY ELITE • Frisco
Kelly Vessels • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Kerri Shields • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Omar Mora  • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Christy Jolly • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Ethel Washington • EXIT HEART OF TEXAS REALTY • Killeen 
Blaken Underwood • EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED • Texarkana

Kristal Saenz • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Ashley Murdock • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Cathy West • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Corlie Deaton • EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • Quinlan
Boo Reitz • EXIT REALTY ELITE • Frisco
Blaken Underwood • EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED • Texarkana
Paige Terry • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Kerri Shields • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Kelly Vessels • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Sha Chargois • EXIT REALTY 360 • Pearland
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EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK • LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY PRO • CANTON
EXIT REALTY 360 •PEARLAND
EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • QUINLAN
EXIT HEART OF TEXAS • KILLEEN

EXIT REALTY LONE STAR • THE WOODLANDS
EXIT REALTY ELITE • FRISCO
EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED • TEXARKANA
EXIT REALTY PREMIER • SAN ANTONIO
EXIT 4 TEXAS • NEW BRAUNFELS

EXIT Texas TOP 10 OFFICES In Sales Volume
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EXIT Texas TOP 10 OFFICES In G.C.I.

EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK • LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY PRO • CANTON
EXIT REALTY 360 • PEARLAND
EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • QUINLAN
EXIT HEART OF TEXAS • KILLEEN

EXIT REALTY LONE STAR • THE WOODLANDS
EXIT REALTY ELITE • FRISCO
EXIT REALTY UNLIMITED • TEXARKANA
EXIT REALTY PREMIER • SAN ANTONIO
EXIT 4 TEXAS • NEW BRAUNFELS
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Thank You to Our
Premier Sponsors!

EXIT SOUTHEAST IS GRATEFUL TO OUR PREFERRED SPONSORS. 

MAKE SURE YOU CHECK THEM OUT BECAUSE THEY OFFER AMAZING SERVICES 

THAT HELP MAKE US #1 BABY!

Thank You to our premier sponsors

EXIT Southeast recommends and is grateful for our select 
preferred sponsors. We encourage you to utilize their amazing 

services that make us #1 BABY! 
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THAT HELP MAKE US #1 BABY!

Thank You to Our
Premier Sponsors!

EXIT SOUTHEAST IS GRATEFUL TO OUR PREFERRED SPONSORS. 

MAKE SURE YOU CHECK THEM OUT BECAUSE THEY OFFER AMAZING SERVICES 

THAT HELP MAKE US #1 BABY!


